Contents 

1. Description of the Contract Requirements ............................................................................. 3 

1. Description of the Contract Requirements 

Indicative budget of contract 

Budget  

Indicative budget is USD570,000 (Five Hundred Seventy Thousand United States Dollars) 

broken down as follows; USD70,000 is for 2024/2025 and $250k (2025/26) and $250k 

(2026/27). The budget for 2024/2025 is available whereas the budget for 2025/26 and 2026/27 is 

subject to budget availability. 

Type of contract